
МТ по дзюдо на призы Хлопецкого В.  25/26.May     U16 м -38 КГ
Competitors: 8

1

1. Teodors MARCENKO, RDsport (4.kyu)

5. Andrei NIKIFOROV, Red Star Guryevsk (5.kyu)
00s1 - 01

2

3. Abdugafar ALIMZHANOV, Школа дзюдо Ippon Алматы (4.kyu)

7. Vsevolod VYZYRYAKIN, Baltic Star Kaliningrad (6.kyu)
00 - 10

3

2. Nurislam ABDIRAKHMET, Школа дзюдо Ippon Алматы (4.kyu)

6. Georgiy ERMOLAEV, ProFitness Kaliningrad (6.kyu)
10 - 01

4

4. Alikhan AITKAZI , Школа дзюдо Ippon Алматы (2.kyu)

8. Anton DZIANISAU, Воробьёв и Свирид (5.kyu)
00s1 - 10
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Results

Pos Name

1
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3

3

5

5

7
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Anton DZIANISAU, Воробьёв и Свирид

Vsevolod VYZYRYAKIN, Baltic Star Kaliningrad

Teodors MARCENKO, RDsport

Alikhan AITKAZI , Школа дзюдо Ippon 

Nurislam ABDIRAKHMET, Школа дзюдо 

Andrei NIKIFOROV, Red Star Guryevsk

Abdugafar ALIMZHANOV, Школа дзюдо 

Georgiy ERMOLAEV, ProFitness Kaliningrad


